



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NOS. 401/2021, 587/2021, 423/2022, 447/2022, 498/2022, 552/2022,
568/2022, 604/2022, 631/2022, 661/2022, 848/2022, 879/2022, 881/2022,
919/2022, 964/2022, 966/2022, 967/2022, 986/2022, 1005/2022, 1008/2022,
1009/2022, 1011/2022, 1012/2022, 1038/2022, 1039/2022, 31/2023, 81/2023, 134/2023,
144/2023, 185/2023, 186/2023, 242/2023, 243/2023, 271/2023, 286/2023, 355/2023,
2/2021, 13/2021, 21/2021, 31/2021, 33/2021, 44/2021, 48/2021, 56/2021, 79/2021,
137/2021, 148/2021, 149/2021, 155/2021, 163/2021, 168/2021, 169/2021, 171/2021,
221/2021, 222/2021, 295/2021, 308/2021, 335/2021, 352/2021, 356/2021,
362/2021, 364/2021, 368/2021, 373/2021, 376/2021, 386/2021, 400/2021, 410/2021,
416/2021, 430/2021, 433/2021, 462/2021, 463/2021, 536/2021, 542/2021, 583/2021,
650/2021, 707/2021, 25/2022, 27/2022, 145/2022, 194/2022, 285/2022, 316/2022,
340/2022, 350/2022, 404/2022, 589/2022, 628/2022, 651/2022, 655/2022, 679/2022,
680/2022, 681/2022, 697/2022, 752/2022, 803/2022, 40/2023

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.
DATED : SEPTEMBER 08, 2023

Private paper book be filed within twelve weeks from the
date of receipt of record.

JUDGE

Belkhede